w
w
w
.i
n
t
e
lI

technologies and design, substantially lower operating costs. The EcoSense®
technology incorporates state of the art PIR sensors to detect room by room
occupation. Packed with state of the art features like real time energy consumption
indication, occupancy detection and pin code locking, the Cali Sense is the perfect
choice for private, commercial and rented properties
Power
(w)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
C-SEN0750 750 580 578 80 14.2 420
C-SEN1000 1000 580 658 80 16.1 450
C-SEN1250 1250 580 818 80 20.1 499
C-SEN1500 1500 580 898 80 22.4 525
C-SEN2000 2000 580 1138 80 28.1 540
Cali Sense
iSense
Product
Code
2000
Power
(w)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
RRP £*
I-SEN0750 750 580 589 80 16.9 565
I-SEN1000 1000 580 670 80 18.6 599
I-SEN1250 1250 580 832 80 23.2 630
I-SEN1500 1500 580 913 80 25.3 680
I-SEN2000 580 1155 80 31.6 710
With a combination of style, innovation and the latest technology, the iSense
Wi-Fi Electric radiator is fully controllable with a revolutionary LCD touchscreen
thermostat programmer or via our MySense app. With many features like